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CURRENCY

BID

ASK

Mid Rate

BID

ASK

Mid Rate

ZWL

ZWL

ZWL

USsD

1.0000

111.1305

114.5151

112.82280

15.09880
1.35545
113.94500
17.50500
0.08705
0.91395
816.00000
0.71785
1.40202
64.10000
8.89285
9.19470
1.25575
1.13280
6.33260
74.51250
0.67185
6.57120
1,837.97500
104.90000
33.06000
49.75245
15.09140
43.30000
4.18400
15.09140
0.39775
15.71000
5.45280
2,310.00000
77.12130
113.55000
2.21625

188.54000

2,194.07500

7.43295

7.76805

104.34500
579.41000

0.13380

152.92570

1.01015

0.15515

9.82145

103.11445

7.23520

80.98985

158.17975

0.56830

0.07880

0.08145

0.01110

127.80600

0.05605

0.66055

75.80000

0.05820
210,475.89085

0.92995

0.29305

0.44105

0.13375

0.38385
0.03705

0.13375
0.00345
0.13925
0.04830
20.47980

0.68365
1.00660
0.01960
1.67145
19.45160

0.06585

0.06880

0.92500

5.13680




